LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg

047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Peter Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2020

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,428.18
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $25.00 $258.90
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $9.68
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,435.37 $4,426.51
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $7,72000 $20,414.02
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0
Other
Hosting - $ $754.71 $1,434.80
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $100.00 $300.00
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (changed to 50.5 cents per km on Sept. 1)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 2,328.0 8,101.6
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 163.0 8270
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 24910 8,928.6
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 520 7.0 280
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
?%% F ME06526 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

1d13034 9

INDIGO
LOT 267

PARKING PERMIT

Meter: 03014729
Trans; 019054 c
Paid: $26.25 )
Purchase Time:
9:30AM JAN 30,2020

[License Plate:

Base Price: $25.00
GSTme1" 25

Total Pyice; $26.25
Card ; sk kkokkkfokk
Agth:

Expires:

JAN30 2020
7 - O0PM

THANK YOU
GST 120996095RT0004

1d1393H ONIIHVd

N :

i / " j | ;M ¢
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME06526 Page 4 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP05925 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP05925

Description December 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

January 2, 2020

Date Received

January 2, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
7435 Dec 1, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
7436 Dec 2, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7437 Dec 3, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7438 Dec 4, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7439 Dec 5, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7440 Dec 6, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

217.61 10.89 228.50

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP05925

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP06521 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP06521

Description January 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

February 6, 2020

Date Received

February 6, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
8104 Jan 9, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8105 Jan 10, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8106 Jan 26, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8107 Jan 27,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8108 Jan 28, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

158.23 7.92 166.15

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP06521

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MPO07011 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP07011

Description February 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

March 1, 2020

Date Received

March 2, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
8504 Feb 5, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8505 Feb 6, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8506 Feb 8, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8507 Feb 9, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Grande Prairie X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
8508 Feb 10, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8509 Feb 11, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8510 Feb 12, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8511 Feb 23, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8512 Feb 24,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8513 Feb 25, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8514 Feb 26, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8515 Feb 27,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8516 Feb 28, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

406.65 20.35 427.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MPO07011

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MPO7764 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP07764

Description March 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

March 31, 2020

Date Received

March 31, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
9792 Mar 2, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9793 Mar 3, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9794 Mar 4, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9795 Mar 5, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9796 Mar 15, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9797 Mar 16, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9798 Mar 17, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9799 Mar 18, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9800 Mar 19, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9801 Mar 20, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9802 Mar 23, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9803 Mar 24, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9804 Mar 25, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9805 Mar 26, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9806 Mar 27, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9807 Mar 30, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9808 Mar 31, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

652.88 32.67 685.55

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MPOQ7764

Page 1 of 1




: Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%@% o O MR05922 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pl

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR05922

Description Dec-19-PF

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted January 2, 2020

Date Received January 2, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2019 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR05922

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO06513 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR06513

Description Jan-PG-20

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted February 6, 2020

Date Received February 6, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR06513

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO07009 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR07009

Description Feb-20-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted March 1, 2020

Date Received March 2, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR07009

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO07762 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MRO07762

Description March-20-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted March 31, 2020

Date Received March 31, 2020

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MRO07762

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%@% - 2 ME05927 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
At

Receipt Description Constituent Lunch

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Other
P.f

ORIGINAL JOE'S COCHRANE
75 BOW STREET UNIT 9

COCHRANE AB
28 8 ¢
CARD  ****tsssuu,
CARD TYPE VISA ORIGINAL
DATE 2019/12/189 JOE'’S.
T IME 1698 12:43:42 ~—+ RESTAURANT » BAR
CLERK ID 391

RECEIPT NUMBER
CB2025086-001-325-002-0

Original Joes Cochrane
%9, 75 Bow Street
Cochrane, AB

PURCHASE T4C 0T4
AMOURI $67.73 Phone: (403) 932-7857 ‘
TIP $12.19 i
TOTAL GST#: 83724 7998 RT000! 3
$79.92 Table #45 |
_______________ Trans#: 351802  Serv: Oymond 331 33
12/19/2019 12:43:00 PM  #Cust:3 |
VISA CREDIT Quan Description Cost
A000000U03 10 10 ====:::::::::::::==:=:::::::::::::::: i |
BF0262392CB6047B 1 Diet Coke $3.50 '
0080008000-E800 : E‘?h & Ehips :;g}s ;
5 - ntree Fish Taco ‘ (
ot fi) 1 I French Onion Soup $3.75 g
08000-F800 1 Side Garlic Bread $1.75 '
1 ->$Add Cheddar $2.00
APPROVED 1 1LB Wings Y90 ‘
AUTH% vicin e T T &;E-{aiak $64.50
P — 23
THANK vou Gt =:==:::::f;3::2:
TOTAL : §5 7. 73

CARDHOLDER COPY

Original Joe's cares,
tell us about your &
iné Survey:
Complete our On!!”
J - . nTRTNAL 1nFS.CA/SURVEY
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS

xperience! !
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

ME05927 Page 6 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06144 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

o
o chp st o>
: : oy B "o T
i : oo 2 BCmens NG
i : T ae ﬁ
! ! bl
i § =
| | = -
~— e = .
Ng‘F‘ ; 8}
Uhes S
y | - —
e o |- E -
ol = = p= 2. @
= - 8 oc
3 m o (=21
g 0O |8 s = g
= S N = ® o g-
s i ol o = S
] oo (P = @ i S
- U-— ,g = B -~ P
- o= - = % = .
- =
N e o o3 — .?_' <= a—;N 8 = oM
- — 3 (X7 2o
o S v - — = S v
&3 ne N — fs > o« S o~
Xiioy = S oy = s=c
C%Lv— — L = o —
Do & 0O e Do SR B
NTal v @l = - oc
SelX o &> e MW =
* , S T8 Swmag ° =
RIS m@.——z >~‘ o~
-- ) T Ss s
2 N } =1 &
: ¢ =. -
_ S=

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE06144 Page 4 of 32



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE06144 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Eg ¢
—n”

%

o

Office Supplies
Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

- cwwwry

SINIOd WONILdO 2d NOTTIIW 1 40 S3714d
ATHINOW 2 JO T NIM "£916-10/-008-T
TIYD YO WOD " WPSABAINS * MMM

LISTA iAVOOL QIO 3M MOH SN 1731

HUFXXNNNN NN NN NN NN LSRN LN XA XX

18156¢¢00S00102P¢C0666

N L LRI TER L LN

10001y Lb6E £88C8

LR LS SR S e 2R 2R 22 2223333233333 IR I R
BO " |BloueUL {0d 1ISIA

"Aepo) A|ddy ‘pJeodelsel
[BloueU| § 90 |0Y) S, JUBP (S8 Yl 1M Siujod
wrwdo 94 |euo|)Ippe pauJtes 8ABY p(nod noj
8oue [eg SIULOg 1UsJJn)
*AY¥00L 03NYY3 SINIOd 101
Slulod snuog 8.01s-UT
*SINIOd d¥7IN93y
# Wwnwlido od

ikkkkkkxkk<kkkkkakkkx&k*kk**xk*ka*u**kkxk
siulod 00007 W3303Y NoA 41
00°0T $ 03 dn sAeg
PLN0D NOA 1[SIA 1X8U JNoA UQ

DAIeS aney noj

CHXNNNNN NN N XN

QdY343LSYW
101 g

- 1S9 %0°G

021 NG
d30 NyD
S 66°¢ 9 66°E 1370 TQATA
W JB A4S

€ bBD00E 916622 GO0T 0cte
WNd 2¢°T1 6102 ‘1Z AON

89CE-2E6-£0p

bY0 0

1" 8Y "INVEHO0O ‘00T LINN  LS3M INNIAY HIG 021

S801AI8S Y1 |eeH A1eMO|OH 9
Y AUV DA

SUIJddOHS

$5.19 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 9 of 32

SE06144



Office Supplies - Hosting
Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet

Other

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06144 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

)f

5
03

At

g

%
Expense Category

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

*#  UUHLIIY

| 0Z00TECI00 BLGOPEII *# JONIJ343d
PSRGH 1 “ANTL/31Y0
p— MQKMW“MW“Mx HIAWNN O0dY0
6E°G $ QYYOYILSYW + 100V
ASYHUNd = 3dAlL

“sUOLSh |oxe Jo) o jJewbndpsdeddoys 1LSIA
“sABp (O UYL IM Uaned Jo) 1dieosy U(R1ay
2826292001 10102h2 20666

LRLTARRR (LR L

10001Y Lb6E £8823

MXEXXNNNEXXYXNYXREXNXX XXX ENEN XXX XXX XX XX XX
RO [BLOURUL )] IISIA
“Aepol A|ddy “pJaesua)lsey
|P1oueLL | adloy) S, 1usp1sadd Yliis sjutod
wnuido Jd [euo Ll ippe paudes aAey plnoo nNoj
aoUR |Bg SIU0d 1uaddn)
“AYA0L 03NYY3 SINIOd Y101

‘SINIOd ¥Y¥IN93d
XX XK XX XX # wnuido od

VEVNYNVVYYYVYNNYNENEY NN NNV NN NN XA
s1utod 0000Z W3303Y noA 41

00°0Z $ 01 dn eAeg
PNOD NOA 1ISIA IX8U JNOA LQ

| 0G°08 panes arey noj

6¢°G . QUYOUILSYA
LR 1] =l
0¢°0 + 1S9 %0°G
61°G - V1019nS
. N 0Z'1 d30 NY9
¥ 9 66°¢C 4 1310 ISd3d

060002 82£292 1101 (Q2Zbe
WY 6G:6 6102 ‘22 AON
R9GE-ZE6-E0p
T ot YO
PL'8Y IVIHO0O 00T LINN LSIH IINGAY Hie Ozt

S8IUAJSS U1 (BB A3emo |04 ] ]

% LNV DNNT
SUIddOHS

Page 11 of 32

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE06144



Costco - Office supplies

Pete Guthrie
Carole Vallet

Other

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06144 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Yf

i

8

%

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

= INNOW
LZ0 NOA JINBHL - a3anouddy fw

0008000000

0101000000004

dNO WLIde] - aseydung

L0ZH00 : Jaqunn adioAuy

91:88:b1L S0/10/0202 % HLNY
H 0L0Z100100-60S16299 4% 3IONI3AT

(492431SYW : 100
xxxxxxxxxxx

HE 101 *%x

Xul1
eI1ans

L2233

VU b 1150430
08°0 N 334 OYIAN3

? **00GYLUM SY 999008
XRXJOOOOOOON NSBH/ 4O WO L J O 56269 3¢ 2 3¢ % 26 366 %
R 79 Fall

f
190 ¥El Y ‘RJee(e]
MN [1ed] 833Je§ 8QG| |
SEGH# KFaes1e]d MN

ITUS3 =

O21SOD

Page 22 of 32

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE06144



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE06144 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

% &
M"@m‘ 0'*,

%]

2

a

(=}

)

A

8

=

@]

%2}
8lelE
LaLs ©
25>
QO ||
Sle(e|2
T|0|8|S
nld|o |6
gl |1
=@ b4
15 |2
Dmmw
a @2
A
Q|8
X |=|O|Ww

99/19299 LWL
1 0EGL00L00 +# JIN3Y3II
10:0p:G1 0202/50/10 ¢ HIL/3LNO
_ xppkerpkeet  HIGHON GV

1976t $

aseyaund :3dAl

........ (M093Y NOT LOVSNYYL----~--

KXKXXXXXXXXX [ ]
19" 6€$ Hpety

L9 6ES ana JAINUIBY
Ch' | 6682 159
an|BA-Xe] an| ej-a|qexe] apoj-xe|

gy -Sid $g pJej

91" 8E$ [e3oL gng
0Z'l 1150430%
69'¢Z- 3AES (0°¢$ p4e)

9699 131BH 1

00" 1 1180d30%
9668 ueg uiL|S Jardisd
0218z
1) A4 1180430x
8g p- 3ARS 00°$$ piR)
6298 7
H 86'ZI Ndz| 181Q Lsdad
02°1 82
v’ e 1180430+
85 p- aABS 0073 P4E)
6298 1
9 85'Cl dgi 30 44 ujj) Ledag
0L°0 1180430+
20°0 AROI003¢
GD'?Z oueal] pueiAiieq

8/00860vaYt 1'S'9
Woo' st [UDJARS' Mty ] _m«“ .,.“ A
aur.ya0y

/£99# SPO0J-U0-3ARS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 23 of 32

SE06144



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
<V> MEO05927 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Event Ticket-Veteran Hunters
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Other

-

TICKET NO.

The Veteran Hunters Fundraising Dinner 2020 FIXC-55PQ-5Q021

TIME & LOCATION ORDER NO.
February 1, 2020, 6:00 p.m. - 10:30 p.m. MST FIXC-55PQ-5Q

Rig Hand Distillery, 2104 8 St Bay B, Nisku, AB T9E 7Y9, Canada
PAYMENT STATUS

Paid

TICKET TYPE & PRICE
1 Feb 2020 Fund-Raiser Dinner - $100

ORDERED BY ‘ORDER DATE
Peter Guthrie Dec. 19, 2019

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05927 Page 5 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE06678 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

yé’

%%;
s

o

At

>

Tim Hortons - Coffee Party

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

| # sugl)
bl

010LbO0000000Y :qary

cm:axgmc
Loa il
5 «aﬂ 4 a1h
10200 w R T t
7o L | uogoz m
s # uan
668 1Unouy
SYHIUAD ¢ BdK) 9
A m«m " Ep,_%%%

QUUIYIISHN - ddA) Diwg
FRk SRk : Asquny paey

040934 HOTJIHSNUYL

(£89LTL gsuel ) ud 1170 Q707 LO 984
000000000000000 KIS

ay “auesyan)
GECS 84018 SUOLIOH It ]

# B !
oz0z+ b0 " aeniods bt 13

k YIny pue:jLa1SeY
[Bla]
18303qng

814905 uezaq |

L€8920

= S0

L8

JNo-ax9)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 2 of 19

SE06678



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06678 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

&3,
M(d‘y

Save-on-foods, Office Coffee Party

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

XXX [ ]

£L'98ls HP8ig
€2°981% ana JINYIVE

10" 6El 159

an|ep-xe|  an|eA-8|gexe]  8poj-Xe]

081 gy -sid $§ pJej

8L 6LLS LB10L gng

8ARS 62° 28 P4e]
|eutbLJQ 3Lnastd|
9ARS 66°9% pJe]
saJLysS uoxes
9ARS 6y €S PJe]
SNIHL AMOAVS
uad usy Aiwsy 1squy
peaJg Jm|Jus ploy JId
peatg |uilg 03e30d
9AL[ 093 9ld
AVY] [V3W
J 66'8l AeJd| S1uslilpuo)
J 66°6Y Aed| asaay)
00" L- aARS 66°'G$ PJe]
669 3saayJ ulsanog
v0° L JBPpaY) PO uUsJpleg
9S00 sBeg

J 66°6Y

8.80869b84% 1°S'H
100 * SPOOJLIOBARS " Mk 11 S| A

aueJ1yao)
/£99# Sp00J-U0-3ALS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 6 of 19

SE06678



: Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%@% - 2 SE06678 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

e

Receipt Description Canadian Tire- Office supplies (coffee Pods)
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

5 W
HE
SN0
' . & 2888
. X L LSRR
g ;g w e §§
U Be ¥ - §§
| ¢ 748 B .. % E EES
| = 8oy, 8 B <8 8 8§ FUE
B g2 8 8 B8-"4: 9§ 8%
I N < zg— L » 8” —
# g5 ER- E An-=3° ga.§g~
g B « CIBES
. EBagl. Zocig
T
- - —4— -
B HHE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE06678 Page 8 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06678 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Save-on-foods - Office Coffee Party
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category g?hséirg - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Office coffee Party - Meet & Greet MLA

] 1
] ]
I
N o o < o oo 0 o [ V= gum':'
‘3"'5‘?(:)‘—-—'—0_; o9 YoM ®OF . —_—
- = s = s ciild 1 —
:(‘*‘JDQCDCD 1 O — M 0 o |§ "..'.'.rm I
— I ] ]
S | < i
S i [ i
[ - : —_ :
(32 ) O
e o ~ : i
Ve Q @® i 1
= c o i o~ i
0w = o =
p—
= QO ==
o= Q <r e 13
QO > (75 i8] T @
= O @™o fas > @ @ N
L S a3= = e, > =5
= Q LU o N (¥p] (3o}
TEE; & So8eso8 § - 8
——= S
=W = =E=ETS x— (a5 () =2 s
— ks ER o4 8 S () e
o + O (95] CE =€ ) o= & 3 = - i
w g O= O 0O +— — (o] (77}
2 . i ek %5 =
; = —
Q 5 e GG BER O SO = = ™= P i b 3
DO S w»w ol DO - Vgu+w Da o
NME S S Ccg SsE™ s O =i o
BEXEE 2888 ~LE="S&~ P sk
2ERRLD LS o™~ © % e *® = 3 =0
S (ot il T L) = o = w2 3

$64.34 + GST

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE06678 Page 11 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06678 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

||
%"’)"‘\'“'3

Costco - Keurig- Office supplies

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

UOUJOJLOVUAN " Luuv

(XXXXXXXXXXX
THLOL xex
XgL
141018NS
9 56" bl ABY¥L J1993A 110842
G152 IN00D AIHT 816022
9 66°91 NM0J HMOONIT GE6HOS |
66BE TUNIOINO HL 6996991
90°b 1150430
%" | N 334 ONIANI
655 %x00GYLUM S 999005
0°b 1150430
02" 1 N 334 ONIAN3
55°5 ) *%00SYLUM SY 99900

EOOOOOEER ¢ FUNDD GOMHMEORHNHNN

AT A 11IS0d3d
9 455" LL 379 @3 £9.591

02 11S0d43d

56°L Y31SIN LLZSE
MR NNNLENSEY JO WOL JOHRHFHNNRHHNNX

Jaquay J8

lHO ¥gl g8 ‘RJeBieg
MN [1edl 332JeS ggg| |
spbSit FUAesTe] MmN

ATST

_"vvhmouv

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 12 of 19

SE06678



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06865 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Baking -Boys &amp; Girls Club

Receipt Description

Pete Guthrie

Member Name
Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE06865

=
Yy

-
T
v

fi ]

i
2

Q7
8
&
o
)

Welcome ta Col

5‘5‘9.6.0

Mini Cin Bun &

S

EFTPOS

Payment Tota|

Page 2 of 9



8p.J023aJ JnoA Joj Adod SLYJ uLejay
+ INY140dHI

20 NOA YNYHL - 03A0Yddv 10

QY4Y243LSYM

0083 1SL

0008000000 :¥AL

0101¥00000000% :QIY

+ RTUDHLNY

£9/19z99 o EN

9) 06SP100L00 +# JINTYIH3Y
6C:¥G:EL 0202/12/20 VIWIL/3Lva
kkkkkeookkk T YIGWIN 08Y0

aseyaund :3dal

QY003 NOTLIVSNYYL---

XXKXXXXXXX [ ]
11padg
Jna 3INY UL

Save-on-Foods-Gift Cards/ Creamers

SE06865 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

(1]
t
(<))
2
<
Y
(o}
>
Q
£
@
0
0
<
()
=
)
8
L
O
(<)
-

|ejoj ang
SYINY3¥I /0
qE
£|3
Olo|.o
QOO
Lel2
hatts
whmowmcqmma H.m.ﬂ o
Ecg.wcnohcom)mm,;zz 1181/
m : \ aueJIY209
ﬁ : aAARS
i m | zeqgg Sp004-UO-
c b
gls| (8
Q€|
E 2
S|E|E|S
S
X|=S|O|u

Page 8 of 9

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE06865



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO07012 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Lunch-Mad Rose
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s) ‘
Hosting Purpose - Meeting with Rockyview County

15 ROYAL VISTA PLACE NW

CALGARY AB
CARD """ L
CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2020/02/13
TIME 6485 13:11:31
CLERK 1D 099

RECEIPT NUMBER
C85030043-001-536-003-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $49.35
TIP $8.88
TOTAL

$58.23
VISA CREDIT

A0C00000031010
9953460149392267
D08B0008B000-EBOO
58D16FD203342390
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

AUTH# 01-027
THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO07012

D ROS

O
C
W

Mad Rose
#138 15 Royal Vista Place N.W.
Calgary, Alberta T3R-OP
Phone: (403) 719-0770

02/13/20 1:10 PM
Table 34 Cust 1 Order & 4112
Your Server: Marioos D

PP P s T T IS e+t T2 SIS S S SRS S S T T 3

icken Sand
Sandwich
axable 47.00
Qi ik-tn 17 NN
QUD-10ta 4/ .00
& s

Total Due: 49.

$55.88 + GST




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE07311 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Yf

%%;
»
st

s

%]

2

a

[=%

=]

(2]

[+]

(=]

=

(@]

m »
[CN R

S |E|T

|55

0|2

¢lolo|B

|08

nld|o|6

gl | 3

slgl |€

8|S S

alZ
_.I..me

a @2

§1EIE|2

Q.
DO (8 (5%
x| |=|0|w

61°9E$

61 °9¢€s

an|ep-xe|

19°VES

an| eA-a|qexe]

aseyaIng :3dsl

04003 NOILIYSNYL

KXXXXOXXXX [ ]
1Lpad)
Ina IINUIYG

159
apo)-xe]

gy -s1d ¢¢ pae)
gy -sid ¢$ p.Je)

Le30] gng

1150430+
aARS 00" /$/2 piR]
epog Jdwy AdaH 4t
00°) 8 b
1150430x
66°8 6 b
uej wi|S Jatdded
1180430+
suey WS Jaltiad
udn)ay wayy

LSLA
aueIya0]

1E99# wuoow‘oo-m>mw

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 4 of 5

SE07311



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE07311 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Yf

(%]

2

a

Q.

=

[77]

3

5lelz

|22

2151

2l0|o|.

gle|c|8
Q| ©

He|S|6

g ||z

slgl |8

38| IS

Sl = o=

= || [T

o @2

® m E|&

< s S

D|Q(8 (%

x| |=|0|w

T U oUrTUDD U e

TR (R R T T T

10001y Lb6S £opze

MK NN NN NN N30 3 0 KN NN NN XX NN N 0w
B9 e 1oueul {0d 11sA
TABPOA. Alady CpPJesielsen
—M_OCMC_L A010YJ S 31uep 1Saad Yl is siuiod
wnu (140 Jd [PUO LY IPPR pauaes SAeY PInod NOA
. goue [Bg SIUL04 JUedJn)

TAVO0L 03NYY3 SINIOd WI0L
51U10d Snuog 8J401s-uJ
:SINI0d Y 103
XK XK XK KN XN # E:E_Hao 2d
¥.<<,ﬁi(.i.XK*x¥¥¥.*¥¥*..‘<‘.SXKK<<.¢ﬂ<<‘<<<%(.‘&§,ﬁ.&.
siut0d 00006 WIFAFY NOA 4T
00°0¢ $ 03 dn aAes
PLNO2 NOA 1ISIA 1x8U JNoA UQ

79°74 PBARS BARY NOA

81°¢€l Y43 1ISYW

BLel 0L suelT b

¢80 - 189 %0°G
99721 CIYL0LANS

99 T~ INNOJSIO YOINIS 628 J2[nbay

N 00°T 440 NV
‘9 9 6C8 NI meama
oo.c, INNOJSIA HOINIS 647 1o | nbay
0z 1 N 021 430 NY2D
£8°¢ 5 6L'b 44 1310 1Sd3d

¢ 088881 Tbe0SE 6001 0ZhC

WY GE:6 0207 ‘21 1w
89GE-2E6-£0P

PY0 0
Th.m<«;z<x::cu.::ﬁ LINN  1S3M 3NN3AY HIG 021

509 1AJ8S YL [B8H A1BMO|OH )"

€9 sHuaddOHS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 5 of 5

SE07311





